## DISTRIBUTION SAME AND SAME AND

## Off. CONSTRVATION DIVISION P. O. HOX 2088

rne	SANTA FL, NEV	V MEXICO 87501	
U E O.E.			
THANSPORTER OIL	REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE  AND  7 P		
OPERATOM		PORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS	3. C.
PROBATION OFFICE			
Tesoro Petroleum	Corporation		
Address			
	er Plaza, Denver, CO 80202		
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper be How Woll	Change in Transporter of:	Other (Please explain)	
Recompletion	Cil Dry Ga		
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Conder	isate [	
If change of ownership give name			
and address of previous owner			
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	) LEASE		
Lease Name	W-II No. Pool Name, Including Fo		
Santa Fe Railroad "A"	95 S. Hospah, Low	er Hospah Form. State, Fode	ral or Fee Fee
	450 Feel From The South Lin	e and 400 Feet From	n The East
Only Detter		Text Flori	
Line of Section T	'ovaship 17N Range	9W , NMPM, MCK	County County
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOL	RTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	AS	
Nome of Authorized Transporter of C	or Condensate	Address (Give address to which app	roved copy of this form is to be sent)
Shell Pipeline  Oil Accounting, Box 2648, Houston, TX 7702  Note of Arthorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas Company of this form is to be sen			
Name of Authorized Transporter of C	Casinghead Gas or Dry Gas	Address (Give address to which app	rovea copy of this form is to be sent)
	Unit   Sec. Twp.   Rge.	Is gas actually connected?	Then
If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	B 1 1 17N 9W		
If this production is commingled v	with that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order number:	
COMPLETION DATA	Cil Well Gas Well	New Well Workover Deepen	Plug Back   Same Resty, Diff. Resty
Designate Type of Complet	$x_{\text{ion}} = (X)$	XX	
Date Spadned	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.
11/16/81	11/27/81	1640' GL	1600' GL
Glevations (D) 3, RT, GR, etc.,	Nume of Producing Formation  Lower Hospah	Top Oil/Gas Pay	Tubing Depth
Perforations	Lower Hospan	1002	1554' GL Depth Casing Shoe
1552-62' (10')			
	<del></del>	CEMENTING RECORD	
HOLE SIZE	8 5/8"	43.5 GL	SACKS CEMENT  30 SKS B W/3% CaCl2
7 7/8"	51211	1634' GL	80 sks B 3/1% CaCl <sub>2</sub>
	2 3/8" tbg.	1554' GL	
TEST DATA AND REQUEST.		fter recovery of total volume of load o	il and must be equal to or exceed top aller
OIL WELL  Oute Fire: New Oil Bun To Tanks	Date of Test	Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas	lift, etc.)
11/27/81	11/27/81	Pump	
Length of Teel	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size
24 hrs.  Actual Prod. During Test	Off-Bbls.	Water - Bble.	Gas-MCF
389	31	358	/RULIYIN
GAS WELL		This Carlings Course	DEC 2 - 1381
Actual Frod Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbls. Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Sind near CON. COM.
Teating healthod (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure (Shut-in)	Cosing Freesure (Shut-in)	Choke Sirk DIST, 3
CERTILICATE OF COMPLIA	NCE	OIL CONSERV	TIONSPIVISION
	J	APPROVED	
Division have been complled vil	d regulations of the Oil Conscruation thand that the information given		
shove in time and complete to t	he best of my knowledge and belief.	SUPERVISOR CLOTIC	X 2 2
	<b>\</b>	TITLE	garagamaganing ribus subdes (1888), di silipanapaminingin dannapin spinas uma nama n. di B. C. y reducendad a mas sa
(0.0. ( a. k.)		This form is to be filed in compliance with MULE 1904.	
		If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or despensivell, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation	
Cit	enature)	tests taken on the well in acc	ordence with MULK 111.
A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE	Manager	All nections of this form to able on new and recompleted	muct be filled out completely for allow wells.
11/30/81		Fift not only Sections L.	H. III, and VI for changes of owner.
Company of the Compan	Date	well name or number, or transp	orten or other much change of a codition on the filled for an 5-pool by reality
		The state of the s	who are transfer and one of frame and an expension